number

105 Douglas
110 Chris
102 Rory
95 Tom

75 Patrick
107 Patrick
96 Richard
101 Stephen
83 Sandy
87 David
93 David
100 Andrew
109 David

5 Craig

89 Dan

46 Gav

70 Kenneth
84 David
67 James
88 Thomas
81 Brian
59 Stephen
69 Paul

72 Bryan
98 Dan

73 Daniel
103 Russell
60 Erica
94 Matt
61 David
40 Duncan
65 Dan

74 Allistair
77 Sam

64 Paul

79 Phil

28 Rachel
43 Alun

57 Dan

78 Neil

52 Sean
42 Tom

34 David

54 Benjamin

85 Tony

90 Deborah

10 Stephen
56 Richard
80 David

firsthname

lastname
Watson
Smart
Downie
Broadbent
Casey
Hickey
Nesfield
Feeney
Waller
Powell
Thompson
Whiteside
Beattie
Horseman
Kendall
McDonald
Brown

Hill

Duffy
Batchelor
Payton
Spellacy
Shallicker
Pool
Taylor
Kirk
McLean
Booth
Stell

Berry
Orme
Prescott
Moffat
Wedgwood
Nelson
Shaw
Brown
Brown
Pons
Withington
Linton
Maher
Lawson
Horrobin
Workman
Moss
Hilton
Tyson
Rundall

time hh:mm:ss
00:48:50
00:49:52
00:49:58
00:51:04
00:51:06
00:51:24
00:51:27
00:51:31
00:51:37
00:51:53
00:52:11
00:52:28
00:52:29
00:52:49
00:53:05
00:53:14
00:53:26
00:53:39
00:53:58
00:54:12
00:54:15
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:54:45
00:54:45
00:54:48
00:55:08
00:55:11
00:55:21
00:55:31
00:55:59
00:56:06
00:56:07
00:56:08
00:56:13
00:56:13
00:56:14
00:56:16
00:56:24
00:56:29
00:56:32
00:56:42
00:56:56
00:57:09
00:57:23
00:57:28
00:57:44
00:58:01
00:58:10

position
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tricycle Age Prize
48 1st
40 2nd
32
39
15 Juv
29
37
48 1st Vet 40
24
42 2nd Vet 40
42
47
40
47
36
54 1st Vet 50
40
23
38
29
46
49
50
58
43
29
42
41 Ladies
43
33
49
42
38
19 ESP
31
54
35
43
31
42
32
41
44
21
48
51 Ladies Vet
50
53
71 1st Vet 70



91 Greg Plummer 00:58:19 50 61 1st Vet 60
37 Mick Braithwaite 00:58:27 51 50
27 Kevin Munro 00:58:51 52 48
62 Martin Horrobin 00:58:53 53 54
47 Matt Morris 00:59:03 54 29
82 Paul Russell 00:59:04 55 54
58 Simon Horsley 00:59:09 56 56
29 Alan Cornthwaite 00:59:12 57 44
33 Peter Smith 00:59:18 58 43
51 Paul Marshall 00:59:37 59 49
63 lan Elliot 00:59:42 60 71
92 Nigel Clementson 00:59:48 61 60
55 Mike Westmorland 00:59:55 62 76
30 Kieran Hoban 00:59:58 63 26
44 Andrew Sawyer 01:00:31 64 62
38 Kirk Finlinson 01:00:56 65 42
20 David Hilditch 01:01:20 66 68
25 Ashley Elsley 01:01:25 67 33
23 Neil Laing 01:01:28 68 40
39 Brian Morrell 01:01:32 69 61
8 Nathan Hilton 01:01:43 70 17
50 Sean Hoban 01:01:44 71 54
36 Bill Maxwell 01:01:52 72 73
76 Steven Walker 01:02:06 73 37
53 Sue Cheetham 01:02:47 74 58
22 Nick Higginson 01:03:09 75 41
12 Craig MacWilliam 01:03:45 76 55
35 Theresa Taylor 01:04:19 77 61
45 David Ballantyne 01:04:26 78 59
7 David Michael-Golden 01:05:19 79 61
32 Carol Westmorland 01:06:05 80 52
9 Maria-Elianna  Constantinou 01:06:24 81 26
15 Richard Mattinson 01:06:55 82 56
106 Neil Pilkington 01:07:12 83 61
21 William Armstrong 01:07:16 84 67
31 Mark Haggart 01:07:40 85 57
13 Clifford Degraff 01:08:19 86 56
16 Esther Hamill 01:08:50 87 44
3 Caroline Scholes 01:10:05 88 48
24 John Leach 01:12:09 89 76
6 Alan Shuttleworth 01:21:31 90 TRUE 74
2 Brian Moore 01:30:31 91 TRUE 66

Team

Beacon Wheelers

02:39:24 Nesfield
Horesman
McLean



